
w,,r gu*
.

_ ,MFAGE ) Of
eUAs L, %=M .30. JUL f IY06

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT OM/MODlHCATICN OF CONTRACT 1 2 sh ;wisu s,,,,oS ,DoiN.st,A%N
Ft D f' soc ptG. 441 (ffA 1 f 4 tot

f. ',ute f mODiraCAficN NO 2. Ef f ECTIVE DATE 3. HOU+58 /PUa ASE FEQU'$f P.O. 4. PROJECT NO. (l/ .spps'n.sh/t,
.

[.5WEDtv CODE 6. ADm8NISTittD SY fif . sher sAs. al.s4 5) CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

9-
r. CONinACsCa CUDL | | MCIUTY CUDL 1

AMENDbf NT OF
NAME AND ADDE ($$

[ $OLICf7AflON NO.
PRIME: Small Business Administration

Washington District Office DAfiD rs,,6ts ,;

103015th Street, N.W., Suite 250 NRC-10-78-409<s,,,,,.,i,,.

Washington, P C. 20417 GCON1.C*=Nor
.

MODin
,.,y,.,,.,,,. iCT,0.Dc= NO.
a 2n>
ca,s SUB- Automated votatron, Inc.

6/16/78
! TRACTOR: 5600 Second Street, N. E. DAnD <s,, 6<s , , ,

Washington, D. C. 20011
9.1His SLOCK APPtits ONiv TO AMLNDM(NIS OF 50LICJTAfiONS

Ti . h .a u* .,-ea .-..e .e Oa... O a ... da. O .. .wa.
nn 6 $.,aw.c......a.d.. ..ui2. --

03.. ~ .a. i.d2. c.. ., .h.. ... d. , ,, , . h , a do,. ce.d . ho u . ., ....d.d. ., . .. ,h. ii ... . sod..

..... .. .. .. .. a i, .a .i.d.... ,-. . e *. . .. . d ~ . .a c.,, .e . . .., . 6. ..d ., tc i s , .... e. .. .. i. ....

i.i , .. .a .. . .
7 Astutt CF Yout ACKNowtEDGEMENT TO SE RECElvfD AT THE ISSUING OFFICt PRIOt TO THE HOut AND.h.ch ..cl.de. . eele.e.c e so the ..t.c e.e... ..d ....d.e.e .r ber..

DAf f SPEClhfD May af $ ULT IN REJECTION OF Yout Of fIa ti, by ...t.e of N. . .di '.a* y de e '. c h.... .a .8., .i .d7 .eb**".d. ..ch ch..ge m.y be de by ter.g..m

.e bene,. pr...ded ch set. .m .e tene. m.ke, eei.. ce 9. **i. hototi d A. ..e.d.ed, ..d .. ,ece..ed pr*., s. fee .p.. g h , ..d date .pec4ed.

10 ACCouNitNG AP.D AFFAOPPIAf.ON DATA (// r,quir,.//

48-20-24-814 31X0200.408 $16,719.95(DE0BLIGATION)

II. THIS SLOCK APPu(5 ONLY TO MODihCATIONS OF CONTA.ACT5/CRDER$

(.) 0 th C*. od d .'*.

7 Ch g.. .et f..m e.i block i 2 . en.d. 9. th. .b..e be..d c er.cf /.,d.,.

g6 O Th. .b... .e.o.,a .. , /.,4., .. ..d.r.d ,.a.c, ,s. .d..... .n a . i c% .. ch ,.. ,.. , .+ c.. ..,,.,,, ... do . ,,c.) , v.,,h block i 2.

MDal MNMent
3... .. e et..ea e. ..e i. . ih.,-r, .,(c) 1 th.. s.,p'. - A

.

n ..d1e ,*. .d... .b.,.4 c .c, .i w +.,* .. bl.a i 2.

12. DISC 2irtiON OF a v Et@MtN1/ MODiFICAfiON

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $16,719.95
remaining under the contract.

.

A total amount of $2,780.05 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period under the contract.

As a result of this modification the "lotal Amount of Contract" is litzie'y decreased
-

u

by $16,719.95 from $19,500.00 to $2,780.05.

.

.

.... .....aah ....a.e....a..a.......s.u..~,... ca.. u .... . .a a...... ,a.,d .. ..a.%,

,2
$N " CNT8 ACf 0R OFf f ROG t% *tOU'stD TO $'GN IHl$ DO(''v(NT Abs 0 f(TytN _ (Cipt($ 10 555UING OfDCE

05 4I t' CUwtr f

la NAwf Cf CO,4tesCTCt /NfitCe 1,. UNiitD $f Aff S OF aus e Ca

e,
8, 5...,<~.,O,.m..,is,,~...........d...,

... . .~D nsi o, sm . , , .,, ., ,,,,,, - r.mn,s. D .. N M. y Cc ,~f, .a a ,,a , , , ,, ., ,. .,, . .. D. , ,m D

SEE PAGE 2 SEE PAGE 2

" " " * " " " ' * " " * * " " ' ' ' " - - " '
8011060 290 ;m.ioi

-
- - . . . -- - , _ - - _ -

_



- .-
..

' .
PAGE 2 of 2. .

;.

.
.

TRIPARTITC AGEEEME!!T

-

redification No. One (1) to
, Prime Contract NRC-10-78-409

subcontract SB3-4-0-8(a)-78-C-_631

S IGt!.3'_"JRE-P AGE

(Subcon act r - Firr/Name) '

AutomaAed Da,tatron nc.

ez, / V/ M
Name tie Charles E. M Pre nts. f y[fd,

' Dale
.

(Prir.e Contractor)

Small Business Administration
Uni cea States of Ar. erica

By: kk%yk _ As JV
-

r s.esea u. w ~ 3
,

Con hr.cting Officor g7g -161 3Na .. . Title :
'

Date

. (Procuring or Adr.inistrative Office)
.

By:

Nace & Titla Mary Jo Mattia, Chief /o x!P3Administrative Contracts
Branch -

/D'aye ~
"

Civision of Contracts
i

.

l

.

h ..


